REETGAINS

LTHY STOCE M

AREET RESEARCE

Streetgains Research Services

# 79, KPA Block,
Chandra Layout

Bangalore, KA; PIN - 560040

Employee Number
Designation
Location

Bank Details

Date of joining

Working Days

Earnings

Basic Salary

HRA

Special Allowance
Other Allowances
Incentives

Total Earnings

Amount (in words):

: SG1002
: Branch Manager- Sales
: Bangalore

: 039210100006320

: 01-May-2018

31 Days

Tax Regime

Income Tax Number (PAN)
PF account number

ESI Number

Universal Account Number
(UAN)

Attendance Days

Amount
17,991.00
9,360.00
6,240.00
5,409.00
14,890.00

53,890.00

Deductions
ESIC

Professional Tax

Total Deductions

Net Amount

INR Fifty Three Thousands Six Hundred and Ninety Rupee Only Only

This is computer generated payslip does not require signature

PAY SLIP
March-2024
Simran Kausar

: Regular Tax Regime

: EDHPK2153J

31 Days

Amount

53,

0.00

200.00

200.00

690.00



